
 

 

 

 

2026 ACTRA Officers and National Directors 

  

National President –  JT Bradley  (916) 871-6714 jbradley@actra.org  

National Past President – Bill Horner  (209) 535-1130 bhorner@actra.org 

National Secretary –  Heidi Fettic             (775) 304-5433 actranational@yahoo.com  

Sponsor Coordinator – Mike Jardine  (541) 613-3896 mjardine@actra.org 

CA National Director – Larry McGrady (408) 655-4744 lmcgrady@actra.org 

CA National Director – Tres Porter  (559) 392-0589 tporter@actra.org 

CA National Director – Rikki  Perezchica (209) 404-6358 rperezchica@actra.org  

HI National Director – Chris Awa  (808) 960-3624 cawa@actra.org 

HI National Director – Shawn Aguiar (808) 960-8003 saguiar@actra.org 

NV/ID National Director – Kelli Riley (208) 989-8082 kriley@actra.org 

NV/ID National Director – Justin Geney (775) 750-0256 jgeney@actra.org 

RM National Director – Shelly Winn  (435) 201-9207 swinn@actra.org 

RM National Director – Brian Roundy (435) 201-0769 broundy@actra.org 

NW National Director – Jeanne Jones (541) 980-2224 jjones@actra.org 

NW National Director – Cody Cravens (509) 551-2829 ccravens@actra.org 


